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Behrend
hoops
holds
house Men's Basketball

11/22-23
Paul Benim

Hamot Classic
Mt. Union College
Walsh College
Nazareth College

6 & 8 p.m 11/22-23
11/26
12/3
12/5
12/7
12/14
1/4
1/6
1/8
1/10-11

The Collegian

The Penn State - Behrend
men's and women's basketball
programs will be holding an
Open House on November 14 at
7:00 p.m. in Erie Hall.

The event is open to all
members of the Behrend faculty,
staff and their families, the entire
student body, and to the local
community. The purpose of the
event is to allow everyone to get
acquainted with the two
basketball squads.

Allegheny College
Washington & Jefferson
SUNY-Fredonia
St. Vincent College
Western Connecticut Trn
Houghton College
Rochester Institute Trn.
Washington & Jefferson
Keuka College

7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8 p.m.
3 p.m.
6 & 8/ 1 &3
5 p.m.
6 & 8/ I & 3
8 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8 p.m.
8 p.m.
8 p.m.
8 p.m.
8 p.m.
3 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
4 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7 p.m.

Grove City College
SUNY-Fredonia
Houghton College
Buffalo State College
St. John Fisher College
Bethany College
Thiel College
Waynesburg College
Dyke College
Thiel College
Grove City College
Dyke College
Keuka College

1/14
1/18-19
1/23
1/27
1/30
2/1
2/5
2/8
2/10
2/ 13
2/ 15
2/20

"We see the event as an
opportunity to involve the
faculty, college, and local
communities in our programs,"
said men's assistant coach Terry
Thompson.

The evening will start with
team introductions and then be
followed by a demonstration of
practice drills.

The program will then lead
into a men's team slam-dunk
competition and three-point
contest against the women. The
men's team will also hold a team
scrimmage.

IN THE BLEACHERS
by Steve Moore
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"Wait a minute, Debi, that's not acid indigestion!
It's the skinny person inside of you trying to get

out!!"

The Collegian
We may not come out as often as
USA TODAY, but we don't print

stupid kiddie-graphs either.

Winter sports schedule
Women's Basketball

Frostburg Tournament
Allegheny College
John Carroll University
Hiram College
Notre Dame College
Thiel College
Pitt-Bradford
Waynesburg College
Washington & Jefferson
Penn State-Behrend Tm.
Norwich University
Bethany College
Lincoln University
Grove City College
Smith College Trn.
SUNY-Fredonia
Buffalo State College
Bethany College
Oberlin College
Mercyhurst College
Washington & Jefferson
Westminster College
Thiel College
Grove City College
Geneva College

Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home

Homc
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home

TBA
7 p.m.
7:30 p.m
6 p.m.
3 p.m.
2 p.m.
6 p.m.
7:30 p.m
6 p.m.
TBA

6 p.m.
TBA
7 p.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.
2 p.m.
6 p.m.
2 p.m.
7 p.m.
5:30 p.m
2 p.m.
7 p.m.

SAVE A LION - SUPPORT BEHREND ATHLETICS!
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